LED LINEAR
WRAPAROUND OWL
PHILIPS DAY-BRITE/PHILIPS CFI LED LINEAR
WRAPAROUND OWL
The LED Linear Wraparound OWL is the ideal surface mount
general illumnation luminaire for light commercial and residential
applications. The high efficiency LED light engine provides
exceptional performance coupled with quality visual light.

Mfg: Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide example: OWL240L840-UNV-DIM
Series Length Lumens5 Color Voltage Driver
OWL
OWL  OW LED
           Wraparound
2	 2' length 30L  3000 lumens
40L  4000 lumens
840 80 CRI, 4000K
835 80 CRI, 3500K
UNIV  Universal 120/277v
347      347v
              non-dim8
DIM	      0-10v dimming driver
SDIM9    100/40 step dimming
EMLED7 integral emergency
              battery pack
4	 4' length
8	 8' length6
40L  4000 lumens
50L9 5000 lumens
70L9 7000 lumens
see footnotes on next page
Features
•	 Tapered shape provides appearance of
reduced depth.
•	 Durable 100% frost acrylic lens shields LEDs from
	 direct view.
•	 Unique 2' 4000lm configuration can displace
a 4' 2x28W T5 fluorescent with 50% smaller
carbon footprint.
•	 8' tandem 10,000lm (50L) and 14,000lm (70L) units
ideal for larger applications.
•	 Long life LEDs provide 50,000 hours (L70)1
	 maintenance free system life.
•	 Ceiling or suspended mounting.
•	 Snap in LED pan and driver support is tool free for
	 ease of installation.
•	 Continuous row mountable.
•	 5000lm version capable of providing similar light
levels to a 2-light 32W T8 strip while using 15%
less energy.2
•	 Continuous 0-10v and 100/40 step dimming
options available.
•	 Minimum operating temperature of -20ºC.
•	 Enclosed lens minimizes penetration of dust, insects
	 and other debris into the lamp compartment.
•	 Fully enclosed wiring and LED diodes.
•	 5 year manufacturer's limited warranty.1,3
•	 DLC listed.4
Finish
Housing and end plates are multi-stage phosphate
treated for maximum corrosion resistance and finish
coat is high reflectance baked white enamel.
Shielding
Pattern 12 prismatic acrylic diffuser is specially
designed to provide peak performance while minimizing
pixilated glare.
Electrical
LED boards and drivers are RoHS (Restriction of
Hazardous Substances) compliant. High power factor
solid state driver available with non-diming, 0-10V